SHOW NAME: 2022 MN Gypsy Horse Classic - judge Duane Stutzman

[CLASS | PLACE |HORSE |GVHS # |RIDER/ HANDLER  |OWNER

Obstacle Ground Driving 1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650 Alecia Babich Alecia Babich

Obstacle Ground Driving 2 SSFR Light My Fire GV06353P Katie Hembree Cheyenne Brockway Houser
Obstacle Ground Driving 3 SD Hercules GV04690 Katie Hembree Shannon Lord

Obstacle Ground Driving 4 SD Taking Care of Business GV08323P Dustin Cole Kathy Slagter

Obstacle Ground Driving 5 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076 Diane McPherson Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Obstacle Ground Driving 6 SD Sky's The Limit pending Dustin Cole Kathy Slagter

Obstacle Ground Driving SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senora  GV03928 Julia Newman Kari Newman

Obstacle Ground Driving SD Tarzan GV09365P-H Katie Hembree Shreyasi & Frank Brodhecker
Obstacle Ground Driving North Fork Woolly Mammoth's Legacy GV04658 Katie Hembree Aimee Beauchamp

Obstacle Ground Driving HP Nakota GV06252 Kari Newman Kari Newman

Obstacle Driving 1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650 Alecia Babich Alecia Babich

Obstacle Driving 2 SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senora  GV03928 Julia Newman Kari Newman

Obstacle Driving 3 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076 Diane McPherson Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Obstacle Driving 4 GG King of Diamonds GV04419 Wendy Annis Wendy Annis

Silver Amateur Obstacle Driving 1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650 Alecia Babich Alecia Babich

Silver Amateur Obstacle Driving 2 GG Macho Latcho GV02741 Amanda Burcar-Annis Wendy Annis

Gold Amateur Obstacle Driving 1 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076 Diane McPherson Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Gold Amateur Obstacle Driving 2 GG King of Diamonds GV04419 Wendy Annis Wendy Annis

Gold Amateur Obstacle Driving 3 SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senora  GV03928 Julia Newman Kari Newman

Youth Obstacle Driving 1 MHB Miss LeVian GV04955 Carley Voigt Brittany Voigt

Open Pleasure Driving 1 GG King of Diamonds GV04419 Wendy Annis Wendy Annis

Open Pleasure Driving 2 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650 Alecia Babich Alecia Babich

Open Pleasure Driving 3 SD Hercules GV04690 Katie Hembree Shannon Lord

Open Pleasure Driving 4 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076 Diane McPherson Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Open Pleasure Driving 5 MHB Miss LeVian GV04955 Carley Voigt Brittany Voigt

Open Pleasure Driving 6 HP Nakota GV06252 Kari Newman Kari Newman

Open Pleasure Driving SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senora  GV03928 Julia Newman Kari Newman

Silver Amateur Pleasure Driving 1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650 Alecia Babich Alecia Babich

Silver Amateur Pleasure Driving 2 HP Nakota GV06252 Kari Newman Kari Newman

Silver Amateur Pleasure Driving 3 GG Macho Latcho GV02741 Amanda Burcar-Annis Wendy Annis

Gold Amateur Pleasure Driving 1 GG King of Diamonds GV04419 Wendy Annis Wendy Annis

Gold Amateur Pleasure Driving 2 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076 Diane McPherson Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Gold Amateur Pleasure Driving 3 SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senora  GV03928 Julia Newman Kari Newman

Youth Pleasure Driving 1 MHB Miss LeVian GV04955 Carley Voigt Brittany Voigt

Silver Amateur Pleasure Driving Working 1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650 Alecia Babich Alecia Babich



Silver Amateur Pleasure Driving Working
Silver Amateur Pleasure Driving Working

Gold Amateur Pleasure Driving Working
Gold Amateur Pleasure Driving Working
Gold Amateur Pleasure Driving Working
Youth Pleasure Driving Working
Open Pleasure Driving Working
Open Pleasure Driving Working
Open Pleasure Driving Working
Open Pleasure Driving Working
Open Pleasure Driving Working
Open Pleasure Driving Working
Open Pleasure Driving Working
Ladies Pleasure Driving

Ladies Pleasure Driving

Ladies Pleasure Driving

Ladies Pleasure Driving

Ladies Pleasure Driving

Ladies Pleasure Driving

Ladies Pleasure Driving

Ladies Pleasure Driving
Gentleman’s Pleasure Driving
Driving Turnout

Driving Turnout

Junior Horse In-Hand Trail

Junior Horse In-Hand Trail

Junior Horse In-Hand Trail

Junior Horse In-Hand Trail

Junior Horse In-Hand Trail

Junior Horse In-Hand Trail

Junior Horse In-Hand Trail

Junior Horse In-Hand Trail
In-Hand Trail Horses 3-5 years old
In-Hand Trail Horses 3-5 years old
In-Hand Trail Horses 3-5 years old
In-Hand Trail Horses 3-5 years old
In-Hand Trail Horses 3-5 years old

2 HP Nakota
3 GG Macho Latcho
1 Feathered Gold Night Splash
2 GG King of Diamonds
3 SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senora
1 MHB Miss LeVian
1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
2 SD Hercules
3 GG King of Diamonds
4 MHB Miss LeVian
5 Feathered Gold Night Splash
6 HP Nakota
SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senora
1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
2 SD Hercules
3 GG King of Diamonds
4 Feathered Gold Night Splash
5 HP Nakota
6 GG Macho Latcho
MHB Miss LeVian
SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senora
1 SD Hercules
1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
2 Feathered Gold Night Splash
1 Triple R Ranch's Royal Limited Edition
2 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse
3 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy
4 Dells King of Winterfell

GV06252
GV02741
GV04076
GV04419
GV03928
GV04955
GV04650
GV04690
GV04419
GV04955
GV04076
GV06252
GV03928
GV04650
GV04690
GV04419
GV04076
GV06252
GV02741
GV04955
GV03928
GV04690
GV04650
GV04076
GV07868
GV08420
GV07394
GV08970

5 Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patri GV08588P

6 RRC Willy Willy Good
SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling
Stardust's Chiron

1 SD Taking Care of Business

2 FLF Biscuits N Gravy

3 SD Sky's The Limit

4 FB Uptown Girl
5 Rock Ranch Frankie of Creekside

GV08228
GV08831
GV09217
GV08323P
GV06543
pending
GV06000
pending

Kari Newman

Amanda Burcar-Annis

Diane McPherson
Wendy Annis
Julia Newman
Carley Voigt
Alecia Babich
Katie Hembree
Wendy Annis
Carley Voigt
Diane McPherson
Kari Newman
Julia Newman
Alecia Babich
Katie Hembree
Wendy Annis
Diane McPherson
Kari Newman

Amanda Burcar-Annis

Carley Voigt

Julia Newman
Dustin Cole
Alecia Babich
Diane McPherson
Katie Hembree
Dianna Thurlow
Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree
Diane McPherson
Keri Rogalla
Dianna Thurlow
Alexis Oswald
Dustin Cole

Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree
Vanessa Matthews
Kirsten Feela

Kari Newman

Wendy Annis

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Wendy Annis

Kari Newman

Brittany Voigt

Alecia Babich

Shannon Lord

Wendy Annis

Brittany Voigt

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Kari Newman

Kari Newman

Alecia Babich

Shannon Lord

Wendy Annis

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Kari Newman

Wendy Annis

Brittany Voigt

Kari Newman

Shannon Lord

Alecia Babich

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Kim Borum

Dianna Thurlow

Katie Hembree

Cheyenne and Terry Houser
Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Keri Rogalla

Dianna Thurlow

Kristina Osborne Pinter

Kathy Slagter

Nikki Milligan

Kathy Slagter

Vanessa Matthews

Pam Barthel



In-Hand Trail Horses 3-5 years old
In-Hand Trail Horses 3-5 years old
In-Hand Trail Horses 3-5 years old
In-Hand Trail Horses 3-5 years old
In-Hand Trail Horses 6+ years old
In-Hand Trail Horses 6+ years old
In-Hand Trail Horses 6+ years old
In-Hand Trail Horses 6+ years old
In-Hand Trail Horses 6+ years old

In-Hand Trail Horses 6+ years old
In-Hand Trail Horses 6+ years old

In-Hand Trail Horses 6+ years old
In-Hand Trail Horses 6+ years old
In-Hand Trail Horses 6+ years old
In-Hand Trail Horses 6+ years old
In-Hand Trail Horses 6+ years old
Silver Amateur In-Hand Trail
Silver Amateur In-Hand Trail
Silver Amateur In-Hand Trail
Silver Amateur In-Hand Trail
Silver Amateur In-Hand Trail
Silver Amateur In-Hand Trail
Silver Amateur In-Hand Trail
Silver Amateur In-Hand Trail
Silver Amateur In-Hand Trail
Silver Amateur In-Hand Trail
Gold Amateur In-Hand Trail

Gold Amateur In-Hand Trail

Gold Amateur In-Hand Trail

Gold Amateur In-Hand Trail

Gold Amateur In-Hand Trail
Youth In-Hand Trail

Youth In-Hand Trail

Youth In-Hand Trail

Youth In-Hand Trail

Youth In-Hand Trail

Amateur Ridden Trail WT

6 HP Nakota
Thorn Hill Timones Nash
Hershey's Renegade Symphony
SSFR Light My Fire

1 Sir Konrad Brumby

2 Dublin

3 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

4 SD Tarzan

5 SD Hercules

6 North Fork Woolly Mammoth's Legacy
RHGC Silver Eclipse Filly

Rosewater Red Pearle
MHB Miss LeVian
Feathered Gold Night Splash
SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senora
SD Gold Top
1 FB Uptown Girl
2 Rosewater Red Pearle
3 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse
4 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
5 HP Nakota
6 Sir Konrad Brumby
Excalibur Elite Equine's Emblazon
Isabella Gypsies Shamrock
SD Gold Top
RRC Willy Willy Good
1 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse
2 SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senora
3 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling

GV06252
GV06080
GV06675
GV06353P
GV08627P
GV02420P
GV04650
GV09365P-H
GV04690

GV04658
GV08419

GV04338
GV04955
GV04076
GV03928
GV07207P-H
GV06000
GV04338
GV08420
GV04650
GV06252
GV08627P
GV02313
GV06622
GV07207P-H
GV08228
GV08420
GV03928
GV08831

4 Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patri GV08588P

5 Feathered Gold Night Splash
1 Thorn Hill Timones Nash

2 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
3 Tartok's Blazing Comet

4 Stardust's Chiron

5 MHB Miss LeVian

1 FB Uptown Girl

GV04076
GV06080
GV04650
GV09844
GV09217
GV04955
GV06000

Kari Newman
Carley Voigt

Kristi Halbach

Katie Hembree

Keri Rogalla
Rebecca VanTassel
Alecia Babich

Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree

Katie Hembree
Dianna Thurlow

Beth Johnson
Carley Voigt

Diane McPherson
Julia Newman

Kari Newman
Vanessa Matthews
Beth Johnson
Heather Anderson
Alecia Babich

Kari Newman

Beth Johnson
Libby Mertens
Lexus Latzka lllies
Kari Newman

Beth Johnson
Dianna Thurlow
Julia Newman
Dianna Thurlow
Diane McPherson
Diane McPherson
Carley Voigt

Noah Hembree
Joshua Tiani-Torres
Alexis Oswald
Carley Voigt
Vanessa Matthews

Kari Newman

Brittany Voigt

Robyn McCartney

Cheyenne Brockway Houser
Keri Rogalla

Julie Brinkman

Alecia Babich

Shreyasi & Frank Brodhecker
Shannon Lord

Aimee Beauchamp
Dianna Thurlow

Julie Heise

Brittany Voigt

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Kari Newman

Kari Newman

Vanessa Matthews

Julie Heise

Dianna Thurlow

Alecia Babich

Kari Newman

Keri Rogalla

Libby Mertens

Lexus, Jim or Elizabeth lllies
Kari Newman

Keri Rogalla

Dianna Thurlow

Kari Newman

Dianna Thurlow

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Brittany Voigt

Alecia Babich

Shawn Tiani

Kristina Osborne Pinter
Brittany Voigt

Vanessa Matthews



Amateur Ridden Trail WT
Amateur Ridden Trail WT
Amateur Ridden Trail WT
Amateur Ridden Trail WT
Youth Ridden Trail WT
Youth Ridden Trail WT
Open Ridden Trail WT
Open Ridden Trail WT

Open Ridden Trail WT
Open Ridden Trail WT

Open Ridden Trail WT

Open Ridden Trail WT

Open Ridden Trail WT

Open Ridden Trail WT

Open Ridden Trail WT

Open Ridden Trail WT

Open Ridden Trail WT

Open Ridden Trail WT

Open Ridden Trail WT

Amateur Ridden Trail WTC

Amateur Ridden Trail WTC

Open Ridden Trail WTC

Open Ridden Trail WTC

Open Ridden Trail WTC

Grooming and Conditioning Junior Horse
Grooming and Conditioning Junior Horse
Grooming and Conditioning Junior Horse
Grooming and Conditioning Junior Horse
Grooming and Conditioning Junior Horse
Grooming and Conditioning Junior Horse
Grooming and Conditioning Junior Horse
Grooming and Conditioning Junior Horse
Grooming and Conditioning Junior Horse
Grooming and Conditioning Senior Horse
Grooming and Conditioning Senior Horse
Grooming and Conditioning Senior Horse
Grooming and Conditioning Senior Horse

2 RHGC Silver Eclipse Filly

3 Feathered Gold Night Splash

4 |sabella Gypsies Shamrock

5 Excalibur Elite Equine's Emblazon
1 Thorn Hill Timones Nash

2 MHB Miss LeVian

1 SD Hercules

2 RHGC Silver Eclipse Filly
3 North Fork Woolly Mammoth's Legacy
4 FB Uptown Girl

5 Thorn Hill Timones Nash

6 FLF Biscuits N Gravy
Rosewater Red Pearle
MHB Miss LeVian
Isabella Gypsies Shamrock
Hershey's Renegade Symphony
SD Gold Top
Dublin
Feathered Gold Night Splash

1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

2 Sir Konrad Brumby

1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

2 SD Taking Care of Business

3 Sir Konrad Brumby

1 RRC Willy Willy Good

2 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling

3 Stardust's Chiron

4 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse

5 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy

6 Triple R Ranch's Royal Limited Edition

Mystic Forest Chloe
Rosewater Jasmine
Rosie's Olivia de Haviland
1 FLF Biscuits N Gravy
2 Isabella Gypsies Shamrock
3 Feathered Gold Night Splash
4 SD Worth It

GV08419
GV04076
GV06622
GV02313
GV06080
GV04955
GV04690
GV08419

GV04658
GV06000

GV06080
GV06543
GV04338
GV04955
GV06622
GV06675
GV07207P-H
GV02420P
GV04076
GV04650
GV08627P
GV04650
GV08323P
GV08627P
GV08228
GV08831
GV09217
GV08420
GV07394
GV07868
GV07463
GV08755
GV08100
GV06543
GV06622
GV04076
pending

Dianna Thurlow
Diane McPherson
Lexus Latzka lllies
Libby Mertens
Carley Voigt
Carley Voigt

Katie Hembree
Dianna Thurlow

Katie Hembree
Vanessa Matthews

Carley Voigt

Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla
Carley Voigt
Lexus Latzka lllies
Kristi Halbach
Kari Newman
Rebecca VanTassel
Diane McPherson
Alecia Babich
Beth Johnson
Alecia Babich
Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla

Beth Johnson
Heather Anderson
Alexis Oswald
Dianna Thurlow
Katie Hembree
Noah Hembree
Michelle Wright
Keri Rogalla
Jessica Renner
Katie Hembree
Lexus Latzka lllies
Diane McPherson
Jessica Renner

Dianna Thurlow

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Lexus, Jim or Elizabeth lllies
Libby Mertens

Brittany Voigt

Brittany Voigt

Shannon Lord

Dianna Thurlow

Aimee Beauchamp
Vanessa Matthews

Brittany Voigt

Nikki Milligan

Julie Heise

Brittany Voigt

Lexus, Jim or Elizabeth lllies
Robyn McCartney

Kari Newman

Julie Brinkman

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Alecia Babich

Keri Rogalla

Alecia Babich

Kathy Slagter

Keri Rogalla

Keri Rogalla

Dianna Thurlow

Kristina Osborne Pinter
Dianna Thurlow

Katie Hembree

Kim Borum

Michelle Wright

Julie Heise

Jessica Renner

Nikki Milligan

Lexus, Jim or Elizabeth lllies
Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Jessica Renner



Grooming and Conditioning Senior Horse 5 SD Sky's The Limit pending Katie Hembree Kathy Slagter

Grooming and Conditioning Senior Horse 6 MHB Miss LeVian GV04955 Carley Voigt Brittany Voigt

Grooming and Conditioning Senior Horse RHGC Silver Eclipse Filly GV08419 Dianna Thurlow Dianna Thurlow

Grooming and Conditioning Senior Horse Rosewater Red Pearle GV04338 Keri Rogalla Julie Heise

Grooming and Conditioning Senior Horse SD Tarzan GV09365P-H Jamie Emery Shreyasi & Frank Brodhecker
Grooming and Conditioning Senior Horse Sir Konrad Brumby GV08627P Beth Johnson Keri Rogalla

Junior Geldings 2 & under 1 Stardust's Chiron GV09217 Jodi Edwards Kristina Osborne Pinter
Junior Geldings 2 & under 2 RRC Willy Willy Good GV08228 Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla

Junior Geldings 2 & under 3 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GV08831 Dianna Thurlow Dianna Thurlow

Junior Geldings 2 & under 4 Triple R Ranch's Royal Limited Edition GV07868 Katie Hembree Kim Borum

Junior Geldings 2 & under 5 WRH BB Eight GV09339 Sarah Huggett Cady Miller

Geldings 3-6 years old 1 Thorn Hill Timones Nash GV06080 Carley Voigt Brittany Voigt

Geldings 3-6 years old 2 Hershey's Renegade Symphony GV06675 Kristi Halbach Robyn McCartney

Geldings 3-6 years old 3 HP Nakota GV06252 Kari Newman Kari Newman

Geldings 7 & over 1 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076 Diane McPherson Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Geldings 7 & over 2 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650 Alecia Babich Alecia Babich

Champion & Reserve Gelding CH Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076 Diane McPherson Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Champion & Reserve Gelding Res Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650 Alecia Babich Alecia Babich

Junior Fillies 2 & under 1 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GV08420 Dianna Thurlow Dianna Thurlow

Junior Fillies 2 & under 2 Rosie's Olivia de Haviland GV08100 Jessica Renner Jessica Renner

Junior Fillies 2 & under 3 Rosewater Jasmine GV08755 Keri Rogalla Julie Heise

Junior Fillies 2 & under 4 Mystic Forest Chloe GV07463 Michelle Wright Michelle Wright

Mares 3-6 years old 1 MHB Miss LeVian GV04955 Carley Voigt Brittany Voigt

Mares 3-6 years old 2 FB Uptown Girl GV06000 Vanessa Matthews Vanessa Matthews

Mares 3-6 years old 3 Feathered Gold Night Reflection GV05279 Diane McPherson Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Mares 7 & over 1 RHGC Silver Eclipse Filly GV08419 Dianna Thurlow Dianna Thurlow

Mares 7 & over 2 Rosewater Red Pearle GV04338 Keri Rogalla Julie Heise

Mares 7 & over 3 SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senora  GV03928 Julia Newman Kari Newman

Mares 7 & over 4 Rosie's Black Heart GV05066 Libby Mertens Libby Mertens

Mares 7 & over 5 Shimmering Light of SR GV07284P Jase Dargavell Shawn Tiani

Champion & Reserve Mare CH MHB Miss LeVian GV04955 Carley Voigt Brittany Voigt

Champion & Reserve Mare Res RHGC Silver Eclipse Filly GV08419 Dianna Thurlow Dianna Thurlow

Junior Colts 2 & under 1 Dells King of Winterfell GV08970 Katie Hembree Cheyenne and Terry Houser
Junior Colts 2 & under 2 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy GV07394 Alecia Babich Katie Hembree

Junior Colts 2 & under 3 Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's DaViGV09719P Diane McPherson

4 Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patri GV08588P

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPher

Junior Colts 2 & under Diane McPherson Diane & Kayleena McPherson



Stallions 3-6 years old
Stallions 3-6 years old
Stallions 3-6 years old

Stallions 3-6 years old
Stallions 3-6 years old
Stallions 3-6 years old
Stallions 3-6 years old
Stallions 3-6 years old
Stallions 7 & over

Stallions 7 & over
Stallions 7 & over

Stallions 7 & over

Stallions 7 & over

Stallions 7 & over

Champion & Reserve Stallion
Champion & Reserve Stallion
Supreme & Reserve Champion
Supreme & Reserve Champion
Youth Halter Gelding

Youth Halter Gelding

Youth Halter Gelding

Youth Halter Gelding

Youth Halter Mare

Youth Halter Mare

Grand & Res Champion Youth Halter
Grand & Res Champion Youth Halter
Silver Amateur Halter Gelding

Silver Amateur Halter Gelding

Silver Amateur Halter Gelding

Silver Amateur Halter Gelding

Gold Amateur Halter Geldings

Gold Amateur Halter Geldings

Gold Amateur Halter Geldings

Silver Amateur Halter Mares

Silver Amateur Halter Mares

Silver Amateur Halter Mares

Silver Amateur Halter Mares

1 Isabella Gypsies Shamrock
2 North Fork Woolly Mammoth's Legacy
3 FLF Biscuits N Gravy

4 SD Sky's The Limit
5 SD Taking Care of Business
6 SSFR Light My Fire

GV06622
GV04658
GV06543

pending
GV08323P
GV06353P

Hermit's Harlequin Gold of Hidden PoniGV07653P

SD Tarzan
1 SD Hercules

2 SD Worth It
3 Dublin

4 Excalibur Elite Equine's Emblazon
5 SD Gold Top
6 Jack Flash

Isabella Gypsies Shamrock

North Fork Woolly Mammoth's Legacy

Isabella Gypsies Shamrock

North Fork Woolly Mammoth's Legacy
1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

2 Thorn Hill Timones Nash
3 Stardust's Chiron
4 Tartok's Blazing Comet
1 MHB Miss LeVian
2 Shimmering Light of SR
MHB Miss LeVian
Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
2 HP Nakota
3 RRC Willy Willy Good
4 Tartok's Blazing Comet
1 Feathered Gold Night Splash
2 Stardust's Chiron
3 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling
1 Rosewater Red Pearle
2 FB Uptown Girl
3 Mystic Forest Chloe
4 Shimmering Light of SR

GV09365P-H
GV04690
pending
GV02420P
GV02313
GV07207P-H
GV02052P
GV06622
GV04658
GV06622
GV04658
GV04650

GV06080
GV09217
GV09844
GV04955
GV07284P
GV04955
GV04650
GV04650
GV06252
GV08228
GV09844
GV04076
GV09217
GV08831
GV04338
GV06000
GV07463
GV07284P

Lexus Latzka lllies
Travis Miller
Keri Rogalla

Katie Hembree
Vanessa Matthews
Katie Hembree
Kari Newman
Jamie Emery
Katie Hembree

Jessica Renner
Rebecca VanTassel
Libby Mertens

Kari Newman
Dustin Cole

Lexus Latzka lllies
Travis Miller

Lexus Latzka lllies
Travis Miller

Noah Hembree

Carley Voigt

Jodi Edwards
Sergio Tiani-Torres
Carley Voigt
Joshua Tiani-Torres
Carley Voigt

Noah Hembree
Alecia Babich

Kari Newman

Beth Johnson
Jase Dargavell
Diane McPherson

Lexus, Jim or Elizabeth lllies
Aimee Beauchamp

Nikki Milligan

Kathy Slagter

Kathy Slagter

Cheyenne Brockway Houser
Kari Newman

Shreyasi & Frank Brodhecker
Shannon Lord

Jessica Renner
Julie Brinkman

Libby Mertens

Kari Newman

Sarah Metcalf-Burgard
Lexus, Jim or Elizabeth lllies
Aimee Beauchamp

Lexus, Jim or Elizabeth lllies

Aimee Beauchamp
Alecia Babich

Brittany Voigt

Kristina Osborne Pinter
Shawn Tiani

Brittany Voigt

Shawn Tiani

Brittany Voigt

Alecia Babich

Alecia Babich

Kari Newman

Keri Rogalla

Shawn Tiani

Diane & Kayleena McPherson

Kristina Osborne Pinte Kristina Osborne Pinter

Dianna Thurlow
Keri Rogalla
Vanessa Matthews
Michelle Wright
Jase Dargavell

Dianna Thurlow
Julie Heise
Vanessa Matthews
Michelle Wright
Shawn Tiani



Gold Amateur Halter Mare
Gold Amateur Halter Mare
Gold Amateur Halter Mare
Silver Amateur Halter Stallion

Silver Amateur Halter Stallion
Silver Amateur Halter Stallion

Silver Amateur Halter Stallion
Gold Amateur Halter Stallion
Gold Amateur Halter Stallion
Gold Amateur Halter Stallion

Grand and Res Champion Silver Amateu CH
Grand and Res Champion Silver Amateu Res
Grand and Res Champion Gold Amateur CH
Grand and Res Champion Gold Amateur Res

Solid Color Junior Horse

Solid Color Junior Horse

Solid Color Junior Horse

Solid Color Junior Horse

Solid Color Junior Horse

Solid Color Junior Horse

Solid Color Junior Horse

Solid Color Junior Horse

Solid Color Horse age 3 & over
Solid Color Horse age 3 & over
Solid Color Horse age 3 & over
Solid Color Horse age 3 & over
Solid Color Horse age 3 & over
Solid Color Horse age 3 & over
Solid Color Horse age 3 & over
Solid Color Horse age 3 & over
Solid Color Horse age 3 & over
Patterned Color Junior Horse
Patterned Color Junior Horse
Patterned Color Junior Horse
Patterned Color Junior Horse

Patterned Color Horse age 3 & over
Patterned Color Horse age 3 & over

1 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse
2 SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senora
3 Feathered Gold Night Reflection

1 Isabella Gypsies Shamrock
2 SD Worth It
3 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy

4 SD Gold Top
1 Dublin

GV08420
GV03928
GV05279
GV06622
pending
GV07394
GV07207P-H
GV02420P

2 Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's DaViGV09719P
3 Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patri GV08588P

Isabella Gypsies Shamrock
Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
Dublin
SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse

1 RRC Willy Willy Good

2 WRH BB Eight

3 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse

4 Triple R Ranch's Royal Limited Edition

5 Rosie's Olivia de Haviland

6 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy
SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling

GV06622
GV04650
GV02420P
GV08420
GV08228
GV09339
GV08420
GV07868
GV08100
GV07394
GV08831

Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patri GV08588P

1 FLF Biscuits N Gravy

2 SD Taking Care of Business

3 SSFR Light My Fire

4 Rosewater Red Pearle

5 Isabella Gypsies Shamrock

6 Sir Konrad Brumby
RHGC Silver Eclipse Filly
MHB Miss LeVian
Feathered Gold Night Reflection

1 Dells King of Winterfell

2 Stardust's Chiron

3 Mystic Forest Chloe

4 Rosewater Jasmine

1 SD Tarzan

2 Dublin

GV06543
GV08323P
GV06353P
GV04338
GV06622
GV08627P
GV08419
GV04955
GV05279
GV08970
GV09217
GV07463
GV08755
GV09365P-H
GV02420P

Dianna Thurlow
Julia Newman
Diane McPherson
Lexus Latzka lllies

Jessica Renner
Alecia Babich

Kari Newman
Julie Brinkman
Scott McPherson
Diane McPherson
Lexus Latzka lllies
Alecia Babich
Julie Brinkman
Dianna Thurlow
Beth Johnson
Sarah Huggett
Heather Anderson
Katie Hembree
Jessica Renner
Alecia Babich
Dianna Thurlow
Diane McPherson
Keri Rogalla
Travis Miller
Dustin Cole

Keri Rogalla
Lexus Latzka lllies
Beth Johnson
Dianna Thurlow
Carley Voigt
Diane McPherson
Katie Hembree
Alexis Oswald
Michelle Wright
Keri Rogalla

Katie Hembree

Rebecca VanTassel

Dianna Thurlow

Kari Newman

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Lexus, Jim or Elizabeth lllies

Jessica Renner
Katie Hembree

Kari Newman
Julie Brinkman

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPher

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Lexus, Jim or Elizabeth lllies
Alecia Babich

Julie Brinkman

Dianna Thurlow

Keri Rogalla

Cady Miller

Dianna Thurlow

Kim Borum

Jessica Renner

Katie Hembree

Dianna Thurlow

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Nikki Milligan

Kathy Slagter

Cheyenne Brockway Houser
Julie Heise

Lexus, Jim or Elizabeth lllies
Keri Rogalla

Dianna Thurlow

Brittany Voigt

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Cheyenne and Terry Houser
Kristina Osborne Pinter
Michelle Wright

Julie Heise

Shreyasi & Frank Brodhecker
Julie Brinkman



Patterned Color Horse age 3 & over
Patterned Color Horse age 3 & over

Patterned Color Horse age 3 & over
North American Bred Junior Horse

North American Bred Junior Horse

North American Bred Junior Horse

North American Bred Junior Horse

North American Bred Junior Horse

North American Bred Junior Horse

North American Bred Junior Horse

North American Bred Junior Horse

North American Bred Junior Horse

North American Bred Junior Horse

North American Bred Junior Horse

North American Bred Horse age 3 & over
North American Bred Horse age 3 & over
North American Bred Horse age 3 & over
North American Bred Horse age 3 & over
North American Bred Horse age 3 & over
North American Bred Horse age 3 & over
North American Bred Horse age 3 & over

Intercontinental Bred Horse age 3 & over
Intercontinental Bred Horse age 3 & over

Intercontinental Bred Horse age 3 & over

Intercontinental Bred Horse age 3 & over
Intercontinental Bred Horse age 3 & over

Intercontinental Bred Horse age 3 & over
Intercontinental Bred Horse age 3 & over
Intercontinental Bred Horse age 3 & over
Lead Line Walk only 10 & under

Lead Line Walk only 10 & under

Lead Line Walk only 10 & under

Lead Line Walk only 10 & under

Lead Line Walk only 10 & under

Bred & Shown by Owner

Bred & Shown by Owner

Bred & Shown by Owner

3 SD Worth It
4 Feathered Gold Night Splash

5 Thorn Hill Timones Nash

1 Stardust's Chiron

2 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse
3 RRC Willy Willy Good

4 Rosie's Olivia de Haviland

pending

GV04076
GV06080
GV09217
GV08420
GV08228
GV08100

5 Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's DaViGV09719P

6 Dells King of Winterfell
Rosewater Jasmine
Mystic Forest Chloe

GV08970
GV08755
GV07463

Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patri GV08588P

KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy

SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling

1 FLF Biscuits N Gravy

2 Isabella Gypsies Shamrock

3 SSFR Light My Fire

4 MHB Miss LeVian

5 Feathered Gold Night Splash

6 Rosewater Red Pearle
RHGC Silver Eclipse Filly

1 North Fork Woolly Mammoth's Legacy

2 SD Taking Care of Business
3 SD Hercules

4 SD Worth It

5 Dublin

6 SD Tarzan

GV07394
GV08831
GV06543
GV06622
GV06353P
GV04955
GV04076
GV04338
GV08419

GV04658
GV08323P
GV04690
pending
GV02420P
GV09365P-H

Hermit's Harlequin Gold of Hidden PonitGV07653P

Jack Flash
1 FB Uptown Girl
2 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
3 Shimmering Light of SR
4 MHB Miss LeVian

5 SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senora

1 Isabella Gypsies Shamrock

GV02052P
GV06000
GV04650
GV07284P
GV04955
GV03928
GV06622

2 Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's DaViGV09719P

3 HP Nakota

GV06252

Jessica Renner
Diane McPherson

Carley Voigt

Jodi Edwards
Heather Anderson
Keri Rogalla
Jessica Renner
Scott McPherson
Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla
Michelle Wright
Diane McPherson
Alecia Babich
Dianna Thurlow
Katie Hembree
Lexus Latzka lllies
Dustin Cole
Carley Voigt
Diane McPherson
Keri Rogalla
Dianna Thurlow

Travis Miller
Vanessa Matthews

Alecia Babich

Jessica Renner
Rebecca VanTassel

Katie Hembree
Kari Newman
Dustin Cole

Ruby Matthews
Bonnie Newman
Sergio Tiani-Torres
Brinley Voigt
Josephine Newman
Lexus Latzka lllies
Scott McPherson
Kari Newman

Jessica Renner
Diane & Kayleena McPherson

Brittany Voigt

Kristina Osborne Pinter
Dianna Thurlow

Keri Rogalla

Jessica Renner

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPher

Cheyenne and Terry Houser
Julie Heise

Michelle Wright

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Katie Hembree

Dianna Thurlow

Nikki Milligan

Lexus, Jim or Elizabeth lllies
Cheyenne Brockway Houser
Brittany Voigt

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Julie Heise

Dianna Thurlow

Aimee Beauchamp
Kathy Slagter
Shannon Lord
Jessica Renner
Julie Brinkman

Shreyasi & Frank Brodhecker
Kari Newman

Sarah Metcalf-Burgard
Vanessa Matthews

Alecia Babich

Shawn Tiani

Brittany Voigt

Kari Newman

Lexus, Jim or Elizabeth lllies

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPher

Kari Newman



Bred & Shown by Owner
Bred & Shown by Owner
Bred & Shown by Owner
Youth Showmanship

Youth Showmanship

Youth Showmanship

Youth Showmanship

Youth Showmanship

Silver Amateur Showmanship
Silver Amateur Showmanship
Silver Amateur Showmanship
Silver Amateur Showmanship
Silver Amateur Showmanship
Gold Amateur Showmanship
Gold Amateur Showmanship
Gold Amateur Showmanship

Suitability for Dressage In-Hand Junior H
Suitability for Dressage In-Hand Junior H
Suitability for Dressage In-Hand Junior H
Suitability for Dressage In-Hand Junior H

Suitability for Dressage in-Hand Horse 3
Suitability for Dressage in-Hand Horse 3
Suitability for Dressage in-Hand Horse 3
Suitability for Dressage in-Hand Horse 3
Suitability for Dressage in-Hand Horse 3
Dressage Suitability under Saddle WT
Dressage Suitability under Saddle WT
Dressage Suitability under Saddle WT
Dressage Suitability under Saddle WT
Dressage Suitability under Saddle WT
Dressage Suitability under Saddle WT
Dressage Suitability under Saddle WT

Dressage Suitability under Saddle WT
Open English Pleasure WT

Open English Pleasure WT
Open English Pleasure WT
Open English Pleasure WT

4 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse
5 RRC Willy Willy Good

GV08420
GV08228

6 Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patri GV08588P

1 MHB Miss LeVian

2 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

3 Stardust's Chiron

4 Shimmering Light of SR

5 Tartok's Blazing Comet

1 SD Hercules

2 HP Nakota

3 FB Uptown Girl

4 Shimmering Light of SR

5 Rosewater Red Pearle

1 SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senora

2 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse

3 Feathered Gold Night Splash

1 Stardust's Chiron

2 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse

3 RRC Willy Willy Good

4 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling

1 HP Nakota

2 Sir Konrad Brumby

3 Rosewater Red Pearle

4 FB Uptown Girl

5 RHGC Silver Eclipse Filly

1 FLF Biscuits N Gravy

2 Dublin

3 FB Uptown Girl

4 SD Gold Top

5 Rosewater Red Pearle

6 Feathered Gold Night Splash
Isabella Gypsies Shamrock

Rock Ranch Frankie of Creekside
1 Dublin

2 FLF Biscuits N Gravy
3 MHB Miss LeVian
4 SD Gold Top

GV04955
GV04650
GV09217
GV07284P
GV09844
GV04690
GV06252
GV06000
GV07284P
GV04338
GV03928
GV08420
GV04076
GV09217
GV08420
GV08228
GV08831
GV06252
GV08627P
GV04338
GV06000
GV08419
GV06543
GV02420P
GV06000
GV07207P-H
GV04338
GV04076
GV06622
pending
GV02420P
GV06543
GV04955
GV07207P-H

Dianna Thurlow
Keri Rogalla

Diane McPherson
Carley Voigt

Noah Hembree
Jodi Edwards
Joshua Tiani-Torres
Sergio Tiani-Torres
Alecia Babich

Kari Newman
Vanessa Matthews
Jase Dargavell
Beth Johnson
Julia Newman
Dianna Thurlow
Diane McPherson
Alexis Oswald
Dianna Thurlow
Keri Rogalla
Dianna Thurlow
Kari Newman

Beth Johnson

Keri Rogalla
Vanessa Matthews
Dianna Thurlow
Katie Hembree
Rebecca VanTassel
Vanessa Matthews
Kari Newman

Keri Rogalla

Diane McPherson
Lexus Latzka lllies

Kirsten Feela
Rebecca VanTassel

Katie Hembree
Carley Voigt
Kari Newman

Dianna Thurlow

Keri Rogalla

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Brittany Voigt

Alecia Babich

Kristina Osborne Pinter
Shawn Tiani

Shawn Tiani

Shannon Lord

Kari Newman

Vanessa Matthews

Shawn Tiani

Julie Heise

Kari Newman

Dianna Thurlow

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Kristina Osborne Pinter
Dianna Thurlow

Keri Rogalla

Dianna Thurlow

Kari Newman

Keri Rogalla

Julie Heise

Vanessa Matthews

Dianna Thurlow

Nikki Milligan

Julie Brinkman

Vanessa Matthews

Kari Newman

Julie Heise

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Lexus, Jim or Elizabeth lllies

Pam Barthel
Julie Brinkman

Nikki Milligan
Brittany Voigt
Kari Newman



Open English Pleasure WT
Open English Pleasure WT
Open English Pleasure WT

Open English Pleasure WT
Open English Pleasure WT

Amateur English Pleasure WT
Amateur English Pleasure WT
Amateur English Pleasure WT
Amateur English Pleasure WT
Amateur English Pleasure WT
Amateur English Pleasure WT
Hunter Under Saddle WT

Hunter Under Saddle WT
Hunter Under Saddle WT

Hunter Under Saddle WT
Hunter Under Saddle WT
Hunter Under Saddle WT

Hunter Under Saddle WT
Hunter Under Saddle WT

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle WT
Amateur Hunter Under Saddle WT
Amateur Hunter Under Saddle WT
Amateur Hunter Under Saddle WT
Amateur Hunter Under Saddle WT
Amateur English Equitation WT
Amateur English Equitation WT
Amateur English Equitation WT
Amateur English Equitation WT
Amateur English Equitation WT
Amateur English Equitation WT

Dressage Suitability under Saddle WTC
Dressage Suitability under Saddle WTC

Amateur English Equitation WTC
Amateur English Equitation WTC
Amateur English Equitation WTC
Amateur English Equitation WTC
Amateur English Pleasure WTC

5 Feathered Gold Night Splash
6 Hershey's Renegade Symphony

Excalibur Elite Equine's Emblazon
Rock Ranch Frankie of Creekside
Rosewater Red Pearle

1 MHB Miss LeVian

2 FB Uptown Girl

3 SD Gold Top

4 Rosewater Red Pearle

5 Feathered Gold Night Splash
6 Isabella Gypsies Shamrock

1 Dublin

2 North Fork Woolly Mammoth's Legacy
3 MHB Miss LeVian

4 SD Gold Top
5 Rosewater Red Pearle

6 Excalibur Elite Equine's Emblazon
Rock Ranch Frankie of Creekside
Hershey's Renegade Symphony

1 MHB Miss LeVian

2 SD Gold Top

3 Feathered Gold Night Splash
4 Rosewater Red Pearle

5 Isabella Gypsies Shamrock

1 FB Uptown Girl

2 SD Gold Top

3 Rosewater Red Pearle

4 Feathered Gold Night Splash
5 Isabella Gypsies Shamrock
6 MHB Miss LeVian

1 SD Taking Care of Business
2 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
2 Sir Konrad Brumby

3 SD Taking Care of Business
4 Thorn Hill Timones Nash

1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

GV04076
GV06675
GV02313
pending
GV04338
GV04955
GV06000
GV07207P-H
GV04338
GV04076
GV06622
GV02420P

GV04658
GV04955

GV07207P-H
GV04338
GV02313
pending
GV06675
GV04955
GV07207P-H
GV04076
GV04338
GV06622
GV06000
GV07207P-H
GV04338
GV04076
GV06622
GV04955
GV08323P
GV04650
GV04650
GV08627P
GV08323P
GV06080
GV04650

Diane McPherson
Kristi Halbach
Libby Mertens
Kirsten Feela
Keri Rogalla

Carley Voigt
Vanessa Matthews
Kari Newman

Beth Johnson
Diane McPherson
Lexus Latzka lllies
Rebecca VanTassel

Katie Hembree
Carley Voigt

Kari Newman
Keri Rogalla

Libby Mertens
Kirsten Feela
Kristi Halbach

Carley Voigt

Kari Newman
Diane McPherson
Beth Johnson
Lexus Latzka lllies
Vanessa Matthews
Kari Newman

Beth Johnson
Diane McPherson
Lexus Latzka lllies
Carley Voigt

Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich
Alecia Babich

Beth Johnson
Vanessa Matthews
Carley Voigt
Alecia Babich

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Robyn McCartney
Libby Mertens

Pam Barthel
Julie Heise

Brittany Voigt

Vanessa Matthews

Kari Newman

Julie Heise

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Lexus, Jim or Elizabeth lllies
Julie Brinkman

Aimee Beauchamp

Brittany Voigt

Kari Newman

Julie Heise

Libby Mertens

Pam Barthel
Robyn McCartney

Brittany Voigt

Kari Newman

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Julie Heise

Lexus, Jim or Elizabeth lllies
Vanessa Matthews

Kari Newman

Julie Heise

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Lexus, Jim or Elizabeth lllies
Brittany Voigt

Kathy Slagter

Alecia Babich

Alecia Babich

Keri Rogalla

Kathy Slagter

Brittany Voigt

Alecia Babich



Amateur English Pleasure WTC 2 SD Taking Care of Business GV08323P Vanessa Matthews Kathy Slagter

Amateur English Pleasure WTC 3 Sir Konrad Brumby GV08627P Beth Johnson Keri Rogalla

Amateur English Pleasure WTC 4 Thorn Hill Timones Nash GV06080 Carley Voigt Brittany Voigt

Open English Pleasure WTC 1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650 Alecia Babich Alecia Babich

Open English Pleasure WTC 2 SD Taking Care of Business GV08323P Katie Hembree Kathy Slagter

Open English Pleasure WTC 3 Thorn Hill Timones Nash GV06080 Carley Voigt Brittany Voigt

Open English Pleasure WTC 4 Sir Konrad Brumby GV08627P Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla

Open English Pleasure WTC 5 Isabella Gypsies Shamrock GV06622 Kirsten Feela Lexus, Jim or Elizabeth lllies
Hunter Under Saddle WTC 1 SD Taking Care of Business GV08323P Katie Hembree Kathy Slagter

Hunter Under Saddle WTC 2 Sir Konrad Brumby GV08627P Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla

Hunter Under Saddle WTC 3 Thorn Hill Timones Nash GV06080 Carley Voigt Brittany Voigt

Open Freestyle Riding 1 Sir Konrad Brumby GV08627P Keri Rogalla Keri Rogalla

Open Freestyle Riding 2 SD Hercules GV04690 Alecia Babich Shannon Lord

Open Freestyle Riding 3 SD Gold Top GV07207P-H Kari Newman Kari Newman

Open Freestyle Riding 4 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076 Diane McPherson Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Open Freestyle Riding 5 Excalibur Elite Equine's Emblazon GV02313 Libby Mertens Libby Mertens

Open Freestyle Riding 6 Hershey's Renegade Symphony GV06675 Kristi Halbach Robyn McCartney

Amateur Freestyle Riding 1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650 Alecia Babich Alecia Babich

Amateur Freestyle Riding 2 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076 Diane McPherson Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Amateur Freestyle Riding 3 Rosewater Red Pearle GV04338 Beth Johnson Julie Heise

Youth Freestyle Riding 1 MHB Miss LeVian GV04955 Carley Voigt Brittany Voigt

Youth Freestyle Riding 2 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650 Noah Hembree Alecia Babich

Youth Western Pleasure WT 1 MHB Miss LeVian GV04955 Carley Voigt Brittany Voigt

Youth Western Pleasure WT 2 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650 Noah Hembree Alecia Babich

Open Western Pleasure WT 1 North Fork Woolly Mammoth's Legacy GV04658 Dustin Cole Aimee Beauchamp

Open Western Pleasure WT 2 FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543 Katie Hembree Nikki Milligan

Open Western Pleasure WT 3 Dublin GV02420P Rebecca VanTassel Julie Brinkman

Open Western Pleasure WT 4 MHB Miss LeVian GV04955 Carley Voigt Brittany Voigt

Open Western Pleasure WT 5 SD Worth It pending Jessica Renner Jessica Renner

Open Western Pleasure WT 6 Rosewater Red Pearle GV04338 Keri Rogalla Julie Heise

Open Western Pleasure WT Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076 Diane McPherson Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Open Western Pleasure WT Excalibur Elite Equine's Emblazon GV02313 Libby Mertens Libby Mertens

Open Western Pleasure WT Hershey's Renegade Symphony GV06675 Kristi Halbach Robyn McCartney

Amateur Western Pleasure WT 1 SD Worth It pending Jessica Renner Jessica Renner

Amateur Western Pleasure WT 2 Dublin GV02420P Julie Brinkman Julie Brinkman

Amateur Western Pleasure WT 3 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076 Diane McPherson Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Amateur Western Pleasure WT 4 FB Uptown Girl GV06000 Vanessa Matthews Vanessa Matthews



Amateur Western Pleasure WT
Amateur Western Pleasure WT
Amateur Western Pleasure WT

Youth Western Horsemanship WT
Youth Western Horsemanship WT
Amateur Horsemanship WT

Amateur Horsemanship WT

Amateur Horsemanship WT

Amateur Horsemanship WT

Amateur Horsemanship WT

Amateur Western Horsemanship WTC
Amateur Western Horsemanship WTC
Amateur Western Horsemanship WTC
Amateur Western Pleasure WTC
Amateur Western Pleasure WTC
Amateur Western Pleasure WTC
Open Western Pleasure WTC

Open Western Pleasure WTC

Open Western Pleasure WTC

Open Western Pleasure WTC

Open Ranch Riding WT

Open Ranch Riding WT
Open Ranch Riding WT

Open Ranch Riding WT
Open Ranch Riding WT
Open Ranch Riding WT
Amateur Ranch Riding WT
Amateur Ranch Riding WT
Amateur Ranch Riding WT
Amateur Ranch Riding WT
Youth Ranch Riding WT
Open Ranch Riding WTC
Open Ranch Riding WTC
Open Ranch Riding WTC
Amateur Ranch Riding WTC
Amateur Ranch Riding WTC
Amateur Ranch Riding WTC

5 Rosewater Red Pearle

6 Isabella Gypsies Shamrock
MHB Miss LeVian

1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

2 MHB Miss LeVian

1 FB Uptown Girl

2 Isabella Gypsies Shamrock

3 Rosewater Red Pearle

4 RHGC Silver Eclipse Filly

5 Feathered Gold Night Splash

1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

2 Sir Konrad Brumby

3 Thorn Hill Timones Nash

1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

2 Sir Konrad Brumby

3 Thorn Hill Timones Nash

1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

2 Sir Konrad Brumby

3 Thorn Hill Timones Nash

4 SD Taking Care of Business

1 SD Hercules

2 North Fork Woolly Mammoth's Legacy

3 Dublin

4 Rosewater Red Pearle

5 RHGC Silver Eclipse Filly

6 FLF Biscuits N Gravy

1 RHGC Silver Eclipse Filly

2 FB Uptown Girl

3 Feathered Gold Night Splash
4 Rosewater Red Pearle

1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
2 Sir Konrad Brumby

3 SD Taking Care of Business
1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
2 Sir Konrad Brumby

3 Thorn Hill Timones Nash

GV04338
GV06622
GV04955
GV04650
GV04955
GV06000
GV06622
GV04338
GV08419
GV04076
GV04650
GV08627P
GV06080
GV04650
GV08627P
GV06080
GV04650
GV08627P
GV06080
GV08323P
GV04690

GV04658
GV02420P

GV04338
GV08419
GV06543
GV08419
GV06000
GV04076
GV04338
GV04650
GV04650
GV08627P
GV08323P
GV04650
GV08627P
GV06080

Beth Johnson
Lexus Latzka lllies
Carley Voigt

Noah Hembree
Carley Voigt
Vanessa Matthews
Lexus Latzka lllies
Beth Johnson
Dianna Thurlow
Diane McPherson
Alecia Babich
Beth Johnson
Carley Voigt
Alecia Babich
Beth Johnson
Carley Voigt
Alecia Babich

Keri Rogalla
Carley Voigt

Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree

Dustin Cole
Rebecca VanTassel

Keri Rogalla
Dianna Thurlow
Katie Hembree
Dianna Thurlow
Vanessa Matthews
Diane McPherson
Beth Johnson
Noah Hembree
Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla
Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich
Beth Johnson
Carley Voigt

Julie Heise

Lexus, Jim or Elizabeth lllies
Brittany Voigt

Alecia Babich

Brittany Voigt

Vanessa Matthews

Lexus, Jim or Elizabeth lllies
Julie Heise

Dianna Thurlow

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Alecia Babich

Keri Rogalla

Brittany Voigt

Alecia Babich

Keri Rogalla

Brittany Voigt

Alecia Babich

Keri Rogalla

Brittany Voigt

Kathy Slagter

Shannon Lord

Aimee Beauchamp
Julie Brinkman

Julie Heise

Dianna Thurlow
Nikki Milligan
Dianna Thurlow
Vanessa Matthews
Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Julie Heise

Alecia Babich
Alecia Babich

Keri Rogalla

Kathy Slagter
Alecia Babich

Keri Rogalla
Brittany Voigt
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